PRODUCT INFORMATION
MODUS® 2
Orthognathics
MODUS®
Contents
Medartis, APTUS, MODUS, TriLock, HexaDrive and SpeedTip are registered trademarks of Medartis AG / Medartis Holding AG, 4057 Basel / Switzerland.
  3	 The New MODUS 2 Orthognathics
  4	 General Plate Properties

12   |   Orthognathics
  www.medartis.com
Ordering Information
L Plates� Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 0.7 mm
Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-4003 M2-4003S L, left max.   3 mm 4 (2/2) 1
M2-4004 M2-4004S L, right max.   3 mm 4 (2/2) 1
M2-4007 M2-4007S L, left max.   5 mm 4 (2/2) 1
M2-4008 M2-4008S L, right max.   5 mm 4 (2/2) 1
M2-4011 M2-4011S L, left max.   5 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-4012 M2-4012S L, right max.   5 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-4013 M2-4013S L, left max.   7 mm 5 (2/3) 1
M2-4014 M2-4014S L, right max.   7 mm 5 (2/3) 1
M2-4017 M2-4017S L, left max.   7 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-4018 M2-4018S L, right max.   7 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-4021 M2-4021S L, left max. 10 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-4022 M2-4022S L, right max. 10 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-4022
M2-4012
M2-4021right
right
left
M2-4011 leftM2-4008 M2-4007right left
M2-4018 right M2-4017 left
1
9
 m
m
M2-4004 M2-4003right left
M2-4014 right M2-4013 left
1
7
 m
m
Scale 1:1
2
6
 m
m
2
9
 m
m
10 mm
10 mm
16 mm
15 mm
14 mm
2
4
 m
m
2
5
 m
m
9 mm
Orthognathics  |   13
  www.medartis.com
Maxillary Plates, Pre-shaped, Single Arm� Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 0.7 mm
Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-4005 M2-4005S LeFort I, left   0 mm 8 1
M2-4006 M2-4006S LeFort I, right   0 mm 8 1
M2-4009 M2-4009S LeFort I, left   3 mm 8 1
M2-4010 M2-4010S LeFort I, right   3 mm 8 1
M2-4015 M2-4015S LeFort I, left   5 mm 8 1
M2-4016 M2-4016S LeFort I, right   5 mm 8 1
M2-4019 M2-4019S LeFort I, left   7 mm 8 1
M2-4020 M2-4020S LeFort I, right   7 mm 8 1
M2-4023 M2-4023S LeFort I, left   9 mm 8 1
M2-4024 M2-4024S LeFort I, right   9 mm 8 1